Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:102 Grass Stained Souls Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bouchard, Mc 1:42:28 1:42:28 8:52 104 104
2 Bruce, Glenys 3:40:12 1:57:44 11:29 148 136
3 Robart, Michelle 5:20:54 1:40:42 11:02 144 147
4 Robart, Guy 6:55:15 1:34:21 10:46 144 153
5 Savage, Owen 8:34:35 1:39:20 9:05 100 148
6 Featherstone, Tammy 9:36:20 1:01:45 10:34 150 148
7 Annis, Mike 11:01:36 1:25:16 8:19 77 138
8 Munro, Murray 12:48:23 1:46:47 10:48 151 141
9 Stetten, Clarissa 14:19:28 1:31:05 11:43 152 148
10 Cox, Simon 16:14:13 1:54:45 10:16 136 148

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:103 Talisman Tailwinds Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 sultanian, Eric 1:31:31 1:31:31 7:55 46 46
2 Brownie, Gillon 2:47:18 1:15:47 7:24 11 23
3 Katchmer, Doreen 4:09:54 1:22:36 9:03 74 27
4 Purkiss, Mike 5:27:23 1:17:29 8:51 81 35
5 Haley, Dave 7:22:29 1:55:06 10:31 143 61
6 Hart, Christian 8:04:59 0:42:30 7:17 26 52
7 Martens, Claudia 9:37:08 1:32:09 8:59 105 66
8 Danard, Nadine 11:12:47 1:35:39 9:41 118 74
9 Haine, Rob 12:10:15 0:57:28 7:24 9 64
10 Martens, Paul 13:27:51 1:17:36 6:56 5 43

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:104 Capital Health Heart Team Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Welsh, Rob 1:27:13 1:27:13 7:33 25 25
2 Paterson, Ian 3:19:46 1:52:33 10:59 138 97
3 Cujec, Bibiana 4:50:06 1:30:20 9:54 117 106
4 Pantano, Alfredo 6:10:28 1:20:22 9:10 98 97
5 Bracken, Chris 7:37:57 1:27:29 8:00 42 88
6 Gulamhusein, Alifeyah 8:24:12 0:46:15 7:55 57 80
7 Woloschuk, Bonnie 9:51:50 1:27:38 8:33 85 80
8 Woo, Ken 11:33:20 1:41:30 10:16 134 91
9 Jones, Alan 12:43:02 1:09:42 8:58 64 86
10 Keeble, Bill 14:34:05 1:51:03 9:56 126 87



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

Team:105 Millar Magic Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Jackson, Bob 1:27:56 1:27:56 7:36 0 30 30
2 Lord, Steve 2:52:02 1:24:06 8:12 0 39 30
3 Burridge, Ian 4:12:20 1:20:18 8:48 0 61 32
4 Chisholm, Doug 5:20:04 1:07:44 7:44 0 30 29
5 Trodd, Gerry 6:49:41 1:29:37 8:11 0 54 27
6 Pike, Peggy 7:41:15 0:51:34 8:50 0 98 31
7 Sneddon, Janet 9:11:09 1:29:54 8:46 0 97 40
8 Koch, Brenda 10:57:16 1:46:07 10:44 0 146 58
9 Gordon, Don 12:05:38 1:08:22 8:48 0 56 55
10 Wakelin, Trevor 14:16:51 2:11:13 11:44 0 155 78

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

Team:106 ATCO Avengers Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Cwynar, David 1:14:11 1:14:11 6:25 0 5 5
2 Tuck, Blair 2:40:21 1:26:10 8:24 0 46 13
3 Hervieux, Guy 3:49:38 1:09:17 7:35 0 21 15
4 Macdonald, Sean 4:43:26 0:53:48 6:08 0 1 9
5 Vollmer, Mark 5:53:01 1:09:35 6:22 0 3 3
6 Eshpeter, Michelle 6:36:59 0:43:58 7:32 0 36 3
7 Tweddle, John 7:40:54 1:03:55 6:14 0 4 3
8 Prior, Neil 8:42:19 1:01:25 6:13 0 2 3
9 Carroll, John 9:43:48 1:01:29 7:55 0 19 3
10 Raudenbugh, Dallas 10:56:55 1:13:07 6:32 0 1 3

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

Team.:107 EUB Blueliners 2 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bryant, Chris 1:28:08 1:28:08 7:37 0 32 32
2 callicott, Tyler 3:00:14 1:32:06 8:59 0 71 45
3 Karmali, Alnoor 4:41:11 1:40:57 11:03 0 145 82
4 Busch, Rhonda 6:00:10 1:18:59 9:01 0 89 87
5 Lobsinger, Jim 7:29:38 1:29:28 8:11 0 53 74
6 Beadle, Nathan 8:14:08 0:44:30 7:37 0 42 64
7 Lock, Michael 9:39:22 1:25:14 8:19 0 76 67
8 Backstrom, Michelle 11:00:09 1:20:47 8:11 0 54 65
9 Bourque, Candace 12:11:17 1:11:08 9:09 0 79 65
10 Mcdonald, Kari 14:00:26 1:49:09 9:46 0 118 63

for Alberta Hostelling

for Alberta Hostelling

for Alberta Hostelling



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:108 Golder Associates Team 2 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Romero, Judith 1:45:57 1:45:57 9:10 118 118
2 Jalkotzy, Martin 3:09:37 1:23:40 8:10 35 65
3 Jalkotzy, Georg 4:12:51 1:03:14 6:56 4 33
4 Cooper, Natalie 5:38:31 1:25:40 9:47 122 44
5 Dunphy, Rosalind 7:47:00 2:08:29 11:45 155 96
6 House, Sarah 8:39:54 0:52:54 9:03 108 98
7 Lindberg, Mattias 10:05:25 1:25:31 8:21 78 92
8 Long, Dejang 11:36:34 1:31:09 9:14 103 94
9 Shields, Craig 13:01:51 1:25:17 10:59 144 101
10 Thompson, Rob 14:50:33 1:48:42 9:43 116 98

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:109 Ernst and Young Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Pedder, Jan 1:18:14 1:18:14 6:46 10 10
2 Walsh, Kate 3:02:53 1:44:39 10:13 123 51
3 Kryg Katie Lang, Dandace 4:45:42 1:42:49 11:16 150 96
4 Tobler, Tara 6:34:28 1:48:46 12:25 162 132
5 Kinver Steve La, Mathew 8:44:39 2:10:11 11:54 156 153
6 Parsons, Megan 9:45:12 1:00:33 10:22 146 154
7 Ganesan, Venkat 11:23:08 1:37:56 9:33 126 151
8 Mcmillan, Brock 12:49:43 1:26:35 8:46 86 143
9 Syvret, Thams 14:03:42 1:13:59 9:31 96 139
10 Chisholm, Peter 15:43:47 1:40:05 8:57 79 133

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:110 Golder Associates Team 1 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 House, Abe 1:32:14 1:32:14 7:59 50 50
2 Raine, Michael 2:56:19 1:24:05 8:12 38 38
3 Fatica, Clare 4:46:38 1:50:19 12:05 158 97
4 Jones, Gregory 5:53:04 1:06:26 7:35 25 74
5 Morgans, Andy 7:31:25 1:38:21 8:59 96 78
6 Beattie, Angela 8:25:19 0:53:54 9:14 112 82
7 Kerr, Dave 9:52:13 1:26:54 8:29 83 81
8 Tavener, Samantha 11:36:04 1:43:51 10:31 139 93
9 Willms, Chad 12:43:04 1:07:00 8:37 47 87
10 Digel, Mark 14:10:22 1:27:18 7:49 25 75



Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:112 Nexen A Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Dyson, Ted 1:28:11 1:28:11 7:38 0 35 35
2 Clarson, Jan 3:22:01 1:53:50 11:06 0 140 101
3 Sander Nancy Se, Murray 4:52:08 1:30:07 9:52 0 116 110
4 Ebel, Chelsey 6:13:58 1:21:50 9:21 0 104 101
5 Husak, Merv 7:44:23 1:30:25 8:16 0 59 94
6 Guss, David 8:17:45 0:33:22 5:43 0 1 70
7 Baranieski, Hugh 9:47:42 1:29:57 8:47 0 98 76
8 Bergman 1 noble, Lori 11:23:37 1:35:55 9:42 0 120 83
9 Dodds, Don 12:32:22 1:08:45 8:51 0 57 79
10 Boyd, Ashley 14:41:35 1:29:13 7:59 40 34 89

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:113 Nexen B Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Morrell, Murray 1:50:55 1:50:55 9:36 0 129 129
2 Morton, Hugh 3:16:38 1:25:43 8:22 0 44 80
3 Foley, Daryl 4:26:53 1:10:15 7:42 0 26 51
4 Bastien, Cathy 6:04:57 1:38:04 11:12 0 151 91
5 Friesen, Tim 7:43:22 1:38:25 9:00 0 98 93
6 Reilly, Jodi 8:39:38 0:56:16 9:38 0 128 97
7 Pastor Alison B, Karen 10:24:53 1:45:15 10:16 0 145 103
8 Kaser, Brad 11:36:44 1:11:51 7:16 0 23 95
9 Hinks, Darren 12:45:45 1:09:01 8:53 0 59 91
10 Cornett, Shawn 15:17:33 1:51:48 10:00 40 127 119

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:114 FortisAlberta Powerfulls Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Plantinga, Daniel 1:50:56 1:50:56 9:36 0 130 130
2 Roblin, Amanda 3:35:26 1:44:30 10:12 0 122 133
3 Jackson, Arnold 4:50:51 1:15:25 8:16 0 40 107
4 sSimpson, Garry 6:28:40 1:37:49 11:10 0 150 124
5 Peters, Joe 8:08:16 1:39:36 9:06 0 102 117
6 Tobin, Tina 9:04:35 0:56:19 9:39 0 129 119
7 Harbilas, James 10:45:58 1:41:23 9:53 0 137 125
8 Jackman, David 11:59:39 1:13:41 7:27 0 31 109
9 Myles, Charlie 13:16:52 1:17:13 9:56 0 111 111
10 Fink, Bob 15:07:11 1:50:19 9:52 0 123 112



Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:115 Hudson and Company Category.: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Lepage, Lise 1:42:49 1:42:49 8:54 0 106 106
2 Kort, Clarence 3:02:29 1:19:40 7:46 0 23 47
3 Jessom, Geoff 4:11:09 1:08:40 7:31 0 18 29
4 Magnan, Zach 5:33:28 1:22:19 9:24 0 105 38
5 Winn, Jonathan 7:17:17 1:43:49 9:29 0 119 52
6 Winn, Jonathan 7:55:26 0:38:09 6:32 0 10 46
7 Magnan, Zach 9:18:30 1:23:04 8:06 0 61 42
8 Forbes, Jim 10:47:52 1:29:22 9:03 0 93 50
9 Scott, Jim 12:05:26 1:17:34 9:59 0 112 54
10 Winn, Jonathan 13:48:13 1:42:47 9:12 0 93 58

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:116 OPTI A Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Loukomski, Anatoli 1:33:18 1:33:18 8:04 0 55 55
2 Short, Jim 3:13:28 1:40:10 9:46 0 105 73
3 Quinlan, Walter 4:39:24 1:25:56 9:25 0 95 75
4 Mclaughlin, Michelle 5:55:03 1:15:39 8:38 0 71 78
5 Savage, Kelly 7:36:32 1:41:29 9:17 0 113 86
6 Lovell, Sharon 8:34:35 0:58:03 9:56 0 140 92
7 Kirk Jim Short, Dave 10:16:14 1:41:39 9:55 0 139 99
8 Davey, Ken 11:58:28 1:42:14 10:21 0 135 107
9 Evans, Sean 13:54:38 1:56:10 14:57 0 163 134
10 Woolen, Cody 15:42:20 1:42:42 9:11 5 91 132

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:117 EUB Blueliners 1 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Siriunas, Kristofer 1:36:07 1:36:07 8:19 0 66 65
2 Godfrey, Tayen 3:18:17 1:42:10 9:58 0 113 90
3 Miles, David 4:41:20 1:23:03 9:06 0 78 84
4 Wheeler, Barry 5:46:53 1:05:33 7:29 0 18 56
5 Duffy Atkin, Patricia 7:51:17 2:04:24 11:22 0 152 100
6 Kamphuis, Trudy 8:41:31 0:50:14 8:36 0 83 100
7 Weljiecameron T, Tazeem 10:50:00 1:48:29 10:35 20 150 128
8 Oakley, Ian 12:03:38 1:13:38 7:27 0 29 115
9 Johnson, Heather 13:06:42 1:03:04 8:07 0 26 103
10 Hickman, Laura 15:01:39 1:54:57 10:17 0 137 109



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:118 Komex Kardiaks Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Brewster, Mike 1:20:01 1:20:01 6:55 0 15 15
2 Armstong, James 2:35:57 1:15:56 7:24 0 12 10
3 Murphy, Ryan 3:42:48 1:06:51 7:19 0 10 11
4 Fricke, Neil 4:49:06 1:06:18 7:34 0 23 12
5 Baine, Trevor 6:09:14 1:20:08 7:19 0 12 11
6 Strom, Ryan 6:58:49 0:49:35 8:29 0 78 13
7 Baine, Christine 8:27:59 1:29:10 8:42 0 94 16
8 Albiou, Mirtyll 9:49:12 1:21:13 8:13 0 55 19
9 Bridge, Jeff 10:45:40 0:56:28 7:16 0 7 14
10 Penny, Blaine 12:03:43 1:18:03 6:59 0 6 12

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:119 Team Occupational Therapy Category.: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Ching, Evelyn 2:04:43 2:04:43 10:47 0 158 158
2 Mulholland, Susan 3:48:25 1:43:42 10:07 0 116 148
3 Archer, Corey 5:01:53 1:13:28 8:03 0 35 122
4 Culshaw, Mary 6:45:42 1:43:49 11:51 0 158 142
5 Klassen, Allan 8:28:10 1:42:28 9:22 0 116 139
6 Mackendrick, Jennifer 9:16:09 0:47:59 8:13 0 70 131
7 Burton, Holly 10:59:28 1:43:19 10:05 0 140 137
8 Esmail, Shaniff 12:41:54 1:42:26 10:22 0 137 137
9 Hartley, Denise 14:00:30 1:18:36 10:07 0 124 137
10 Hill, Tim 15:29:38 1:29:08 7:58 0 33 126

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:120 The Right Foots Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Paterson, Don 1:17:23 1:17:23 6:42 0 7 7
2 Strickland, Richard 2:36:04 1:18:41 7:41 0 20 11
3 Hayner, Darren 3:38:42 1:02:38 6:52 0 3 8
4 Klann, Garhardt 4:40:54 1:02:12 7:06 0 7 7
5 Austin, Perry 6:08:07 1:27:13 7:58 0 40 9
6 Beckwith, Perry 6:48:29 0:40:22 6:55 0 16 9
7 sShah, Dan 8:02:40 1:14:11 7:14 0 23 11
8 Perry, Bill 9:13:18 1:10:38 7:09 0 18 10
9 Flanigan, Teresa 10:14:16 1:00:58 7:51 0 18 10
10 Robertson, Ian 11:40:44 1:26:28 7:44 0 21 10



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team: 121 Capital Health Public Health Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mahabeer, Rabindra 2:07:32 2:07:32 11:02 161 161
2 Mcewen, Lindsey 4:05:20 1:57:48 11:30 149 160
3 Bienvenu, Adrienne 5:45:40 1:40:20 10:59 140 162
4 Jamestalbot, Dr 7:23:05 1:37:25 11:07 149 162
5 Johnson, David 8:51:34 1:28:29 8:05 48 155
6 Fong, Francis 9:45:52 0:54:18 9:18 117 155
7 Sharyn hewitt, Ms 11:04:25 1:18:33 7:40 44 139
8 , Mr.sharyn hewit 12:48:39 1:44:14 10:33 142 142
9 Loewen, Rochelle 14:43:41 1:55:02 14:48 162 156
10 Pater, John 16:30:57 1:47:16 9:36 111 152

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:122 Treeline Turtles Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hart, David 1:40:00 1:40:00 8:39 90 89
2 Gysler, Jessica 3:37:18 1:57:18 11:27 146 134
3 Beddingfield, Bobby 5:05:22 1:28:04 9:39 104 127
4 Begin, Crystal 6:41:13 1:35:51 10:57 145 138
5 Parker, Mike 8:18:50 1:37:37 8:55 92 125
6 Stewart, Jill 9:14:32 0:55:42 9:32 123 127
7 Peterson, Rick 10:25:52 1:11:20 6:58 17 107
8 Lafond, Tiffany 12:19:45 1:53:53 11:32 159 127
9 Laurell, Ari 13:24:14 1:04:29 8:18 35 119
10 Sobiewski, Emilia 15:27:48 2:03:34 11:03 149 125

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:123 TBA Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Fong, June 1:57:08 1:57:08 10:08 147 146
2 Donnelly, Jaime 3:25:39 1:28:31 8:38 55 109
3 Hallowes, Chris 4:40:50 1:15:11 8:14 39 81
4 Loades, Adrian 5:53:15 1:12:25 8:16 54 75
5 Haley, Corey 7:26:05 1:32:50 8:29 73 66
6 Donnelly, Maureen 8:18:26 0:52:21 8:58 103 74
7 Jereniuk, Cheryl 9:54:29 1:36:03 9:22 117 84
8 Hasse, Maren 11:20:52 1:26:23 8:45 84 80
9 Cable, Roger 12:21:23 1:00:31 7:47 17 72
10 Strass, Wade 14:02:32 1:41:09 9:03 86 65



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:124 ARC Road Worriers Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 clark, Rita 2:01:13 2:01:13 10:29 0 153 153
2 Mellor, Andrea 3:49:11 1:47:58 10:32 0 128 151
3 Tosto, Frank 5:15:01 1:25:50 9:24 0 94 138
4 Provencher, Marc 6:41:09 1:26:08 9:50 0 124 137
5 Tosto, Don 8:22:14 1:41:05 9:14 0 111 131
6 Huerta, Marleny 9:34:08 1:11:54 12:19 0 162 146
7 Neilson, Walt 11:28:51 1:54:43 11:12 0 155 154
8 Lai, Meg 13:14:36 1:45:45 10:42 0 145 155
9 Clark, Pat 14:32:33 1:17:57 10:02 0 117 153
10 Price, Robbie 16:00:32 1:27:59 7:52 0 27 142

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:125 AMEC Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Harling, Pam 2:05:02 2:05:02 10:49 0 159 159
2 Boers, Amy 4:22:30 2:17:28 13:25 0 163 163
3 Boers, Joe 5:27:22 1:04:52 7:06 0 6 151
4 Radomski, Shaun 7:05:41 1:38:19 11:13 0 152 158
5 Thomas, Lance 9:26:31 2:20:50 12:52 0 161 161
6 Mcarthur, Amanda 10:22:56 0:56:25 9:40 0 130 161
7 Bidwell, Andrew 11:52:10 1:29:14 8:42 0 95 159
8 Oswell, Jim 13:10:00 1:17:50 7:53 0 43 154
9 Grover, Paul 14:27:39 1:17:39 10:00 0 113 150
10 Corbett, Aleta 16:07:35 1:39:56 8:56 0 77 145

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:126 Team Crape Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Foster, Mark 2:10:29 2:10:29 11:17 0 162 162
2 Margison/k Delo, P 4:08:17 1:57:48 11:30 0 150 161
3 Distefano/s Rap, N 5:31:18 1:23:01 9:06 0 77 155
4 Linder, Bridget 6:50:48 1:19:30 9:05 0 92 149
5 Roberts, David 8:24:38 1:33:50 8:35 0 78 132
6 Barrett, Michelle 9:16:02 0:51:24 8:48 0 97 130
7 Boughen, Greg 10:38:21 1:22:19 8:02 0 57 118
8 Crape, Mike 12:03:48 1:25:27 8:39 0 78 116
9 Brooks, Scott 13:10:38 1:06:50 8:36 0 46 108
10 Wallace, Rob 15:30:26 1:39:48 8:56 40 75 127



Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:1217 Matrix Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Vandijkjesse Wo, Tim 2:01:45 2:01:45 10:32 0 156 156
2 Limber, Rowen 4:18:26 2:16:41 13:20 0 162 162
3 Main, Cathy 6:09:44 1:51:18 12:11 0 161 163
4 Lapohn, Troy 7:33:12 1:23:28 9:32 0 108 163
5 Evans, Betsy 9:11:24 1:38:12 8:59 0 95 159
6 Goodridge, Duncan 10:05:03 0:53:39 9:11 0 111 159
7 1Issac, Glenn 11:35:53 1:30:50 8:52 0 102 156
8 Stoesz, Chris 13:16:07 1:40:14 10:09 0 129 156
9 Swan, Patti 14:35:33 1:19:26 10:13 0 128 155
10 Hershfield, Paddy 16:42:25 1:46:52 9:34 20 110 155

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:128 Mercer Marauders Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Reed, Jason 1:40:46 1:40:46 8:43 0 95 95
2 Premdas, Maureen 3:17:32 1:36:46 9:26 0 94 87
3 Dahonick, Richard 4:50:04 1:32:32 10:08 0 124 105
4 Mintz, Rachel 6:07:56 1:17:52 8:53 0 85 94
5 Heinze, Kim 7:39:17 1:31:21 8:21 0 65 90
6 Mintz, Bruce 8:26:44 0:47:27 8:08 0 67 85
7 Luxmoore, Rory 9:32:53 1:06:09 6:27 0 5 59
8 Newton, Sarah 10:43:16 1:10:23 7:07 0 17 46
9 Heller, Chris 11:54:55 1:11:39 9:13 0 83 46
10 Billington, Bina 13:31:49 1:36:54 8:40 0 63 44

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:129 WorleyParsons MEG Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Brady, Stewart 1:43:17 1:43:17 8:56 0 110 110
2 Remfry, Angus 3:22:30 1:39:13 9:41 0 101 102
3 Susic, Slaven 5:03:32 1:41:02 11:04 0 147 126
4 Morton, Robin 6:24:46 1:21:14 9:16 0 102 121
5 Ducatel, Estelle 7:57:01 1:32:15 8:26 0 70 106
6 Wallace, Jeremy 8:41:46 0:44:45 7:40 0 44 101
7 Basic, Mladen 10:52:36 2:10:50 12:46 0 160 130
8 Nguyen, Janice 12:33:49 1:41:13 10:15 0 133 133
9 Mullaly, Maurice 14:06:54 1:33:05 11:59 0 153 141
10 Taylor, Paul 15:37:23 1:30:29 8:06 0 42 130



Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:130 Sysco Supreme Team Category.: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mcginn, Jeff 1:54:01 1:54:01 9:52 142 141
2 Haydey, Brent 3:29:43 1:35:42 9:20 89 117
3 Desormeaux, Dave 4:39:42 1:09:59 7:40 25 76
4 Borland, Mike 6:18:15 1:38:33 11:15 153 112
5 Schmidt, Blair 8:01:53 1:43:38 9:28 118 109
6 Collins, Kristin 9:01:41 0:59:48 10:14 145 118
7 Roeding, Lynn 10:41:56 1:40:15 9:47 134 122
8 Steinke, Cory 12:10:03 1:28:07 8:55 90 119
9 Kabriel, Chi-mene 13:23:27 1:13:24 9:27 94 118
10 Parsons, Bob 15:13:04 1:49:37 9:48 120 114

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team: 131 Shell Unleaded Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Goliss, Brian 1:36:58 1:36:58 8:23 71 70
2 Snowdon, Adria 3:03:22 1:26:24 8:26 49 52
3 Willigar, Teresa 4:43:44 1:40:22 11:00 141 89
4 Toppazini, Stefano 5:56:33 1:12:49 8:19 57 81
5 Tschoumy, Jeff 7:31:43 1:35:10 8:42 82 79
6 Heck, Rose 8:18:22 0:46:39 7:59 63 73
7 Frontain, Erika 9:44:43 1:26:21 8:25 82 75
8 Polvi, Steve 11:16:34 1:31:51 9:18 107 77
9 Moffat, Tom 12:19:47 1:03:13 8:08 28 71
10 Thompson, Craig 14:19:18 1:59:31 10:41 145 79

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:132 Team Trican Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Pawlick, Craig 1:26:57 1:26:57 7:31 24 24
2 Goldsney, Phil 3:19:18 1:52:21 10:58 136 95
3 Granley, Brad 4:40:43 1:21:25 8:55 67 80
4 Mcmahon, Angie 6:17:13 1:36:30 11:01 148 108
5 Bryant, Aaron 7:42:19 1:25:06 7:47 27 92
6 Granley, Cindy 8:38:16 0:55:57 9:35 125 96
7 Goldsney, Megan 10:31:06 1:52:50 11:00 153 113
8 Arnault, Elizabeth 12:05:44 1:34:38 9:35 113 117
9 Thompson, Chuck 13:18:39 1:12:55 9:23 90 113
10 Arnault, Marvin 15:00:39 1:42:00 9:07 88 108



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:133 Delta Dashers - DLAK Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Kung, Tonia 1:40:48 1:40:48 8:43 96 96
2 Perry, Heather 3:50:20 2:09:32 12:38 160 154
3 Steinman, Cailey 5:13:23 1:23:03 9:06 79 135
4 Lankhuijzen, Reinira 6:40:29 1:27:06 9:57 129 136
5 Siberry, Scott 8:25:09 1:44:40 9:34 122 134
6 Gerling, Chris 9:15:31 0:50:22 8:37 84 128
7 Mackay, Kim 10:55:02 1:39:31 9:43 132 136
8 Rivera, Joel 13:02:59 2:07:57 12:57 163 152
9 Cloutier, Louis 14:10:37 1:07:38 8:42 51 144
10 Gerling, Mike 16:02:38 1:52:01 10:01 128 143

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:134 NEB Kneebones Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Modray, Bob 1:41:25 1:41:25 8:46 98 98
2 Rush, Brock 3:07:22 1:25:57 8:23 45 55
3 Enderwick, Peter 4:29:06 1:21:44 8:57 70 54
4 Benson, Michael 5:35:22 1:06:16 7:34 22 41
5 George, Roland 7:26:18 1:50:56 10:08 137 68
6 Romanchuk, Pam 8:15:05 0:48:47 8:21 75 66
7 Pierce, Stephen 9:31:20 1:16:15 7:26 33 56
8 Matthews, Lesley 10:55:40 1:24:20 8:32 75 57
9 Fraser, Murray 12:01:06 1:05:26 8:25 40 52
10 Pols, Hans 14:12:22 2:11:16 11:44 156 77

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:135 Focus Ladies Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Shumborski, Robyn 1:39:09 1:39:09 8:35 87 86
2 Naoum, Debbie 3:33:28 1:54:19 11:09 141 129
3 Alcorn, Edie 5:12:34 1:39:06 10:51 136 134
4 Wright, Jamie 6:43:53 1:31:19 10:25 139 140
5 Arnold, Amber 8:33:38 1:49:45 10:02 134 146
6 Carames, Manuela 9:31:26 0:57:48 9:54 136 144
7 Sellinger, Gina 11:07:07 1:35:41 9:20 116 142
8 Weigel, Starla 12:53:35 1:46:28 10:47 149 145
9 Upton, Rebecca 14:17:56 1:24:21 10:51 141 147
10 Kirkland, Pam 16:05:44 1:47:48 9:39 114 144



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:136 Go Team Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Silverthorn, Jennifer 1:29:19 1:29:19 7:44 40 40
2 Lofthouse, Ian 2:46:43 1:17:24 7:33 17 20
3 Bernard, Nico 3:58:01 1:11:18 7:49 28 19
4 Logan, Mac 5:10:17 1:12:16 8:15 52 19
5 Dupovec, Dan 6:35:31 1:25:14 7:47 28 19
6 Very, Jeff 7:18:53 0:43:22 7:26 34 19
7 Nelligan, Bruce 8:38:07 1:19:14 7:44 47 21
8 Misfeld, Dave 10:04:38 1:26:31 8:45 85 24
9 Misfeldt, David 11:09:53 1:05:15 8:24 39 24
10 Olsen, Joe 12:46:28 1:36:35 8:38 61 25

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:1317 All West Runners Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Williams, Geoff 1:52:48 1:52:48 9:45 137 137
2 Penedo, Raquel 3:50:11 1:57:23 11:27 147 152
3 Donahoe, Gregg 5:13:27 1:23:16 9:07 82 136
4 Flint, Gary 6:17:37 1:04:10 7:19 12 109
5 Caceres, Federico 8:03:46 1:46:09 9:42 128 113
6 Lachance, Daniel 8:52:43 0:48:57 8:23 77 109
7 Melton, Tony 10:20:24 1:27:41 8:33 86 101
8 Stuart, Ellen 11:43:12 1:22:48 8:23 64 99
9 Comeau, Elisa 13:01:21 1:18:09 10:03 122 100
10 Kunyk, Doug 14:48:59 1:47:38 9:38 113 95

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:138 Tads Turtles (Worley Parsons Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Davis, Andrew 1:53:01 1:53:01 9:47 140 139
2 Armstrong, Emily 3:23:07 1:30:06 8:47 61 103
3 Differ/a _tange, A 4:44:39 1:21:32 8:56 69 93
4 Dillon, Dave 6:29:25 1:44:46 11:58 159 126
5 Tangedal, Aaron 8:54:55 2:25:30 13:18 162 158
6 Myden, Melanie 9:46:35 0:51:40 8:51 99 156
7 Rasmussen, Finn 11:37:38 1:51:03 10:50 152 157
8 Beier, Nick 13:33:39 1:56:01 11:45 160 159
9 Gleddie, Matt 14:55:57 1:22:18 10:36 138 158
10 Oiffer, Alex 16:37:34 1:41:37 9:05 87 154



Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:139 Out of Focus Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Holmlund, Erik 1:48:51 1:48:51 9:25 123 123
2 Kucharski, Neil 3:17:44 1:28:53 8:40 56 89
3 Place, Greg 4:33:58 1:16:14 8:21 47 65
4 Shears, Vaughn 5:39:07 1:05:09 7:26 15 46
5 Mcnally, Bob 7:17:52 1:38:45 9:02 99 53
6 Sugden, Murray 7:59:45 0:41:53 7:10 20 49
7 Wronko, Jay 9:08:43 1:08:58 6:44 11 38
8 Concini, Joe 10:28:26 1:19:43 8:04 49 36
9 Wyper, Dan 11:47:12 1:18:46 10:08 125 39
10 Wyper, Gord 13:24:07 1:36:55 8:40 64 41

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:140 Deloitte 1 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Joly, Marc 1:30:59 1:30:59 7:52 44 44
2 Tan, Kathy 3:10:21 1:39:22 9:42 102 66
3 Lee, Don 4:55:18 1:44:57 11:30 151 114
4 Thomson, Trevor 6:37:09 1:41:51 11:38 157 135
5 Leroux, Paul 8:30:31 1:53:22 10:22 139 144
6 Edmonds, Bonnie 9:26:13 0:55:42 9:32 124 140
7 Jessop, Carima 11:14:09 1:47:56 10:32 149 147
8 Merrick, Colin 12:40:27 1:26:18 8:44 83 135
9 Boutin, Kathy 13:59:56 1:19:29 10:14 130 136
10 Arnott, Scott 15:50:22 1:50:26 9:53 124 139

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team: 141 Leede Financial Wizards Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hay, Alli 2:12:09 2:12:09 11:26 163 163
2 Green, Catherine 3:44:51 1:32:42 9:03 74 141
3 Schnitzler, Bill 5:02:39 1:17:48 8:31 57 125
4 Corcoran, Rod 6:13:24 1:10:45 8:05 46 99
5 Schmidt, Dave 8:03:56 1:50:32 10:06 136 114
6 Delong, Michael 8:52:08 0:48:12 8:15 72 108
7 Mikaluk, Louise 10:25:01 1:32:53 9:04 109 104
8 Boechler, Erich 11:49:17 1:24:16 8:32 72 101
9 Cummins, Bill 13:09:00 1:19:43 10:16 131 106
10 Huffey, Brett 14:56:31 1:47:31 9:37 112 105



Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:142 BP NGL Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Kruchten, Micheal 1:39:48 1:39:48 8:38 89 88
2 Robertson, Christen 3:18:21 1:38:33 9:37 99 91
3 Loustel, Wayne 5:06:54 1:48:33 11:53 155 129
4 Bridgewater, Ted 6:22:19 1:15:25 8:37 70 119
5 Jackson, Randy 8:02:18 1:39:59 9:08 107 110
6 Sykes, Richelle 8:52:52 0:50:34 8:40 90 110
7 Tulloch, Kimberly 10:25:18 1:32:26 9:01 107 105
8 Nesbitt, Sandy 11:49:35 1:24:17 8:32 74 102
9 Fielden, Jeff 12:54:00 1:04:25 8:17 34 94
10 Iftikhar, Ahmed 14:42:47 1:48:47 9:44 117 90

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:144 SAIT Sooners Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bateman, Debbie 1:38:24 1:38:24 8:31 80 79
2 Mckee, John 3:12:00 1:33:36 9:08 77 70
3 Pond, Judith 4:49:38 1:37:38 10:42 135 103
4 Currie, Kevin 6:16:07 1:26:29 9:52 125 106
5 Kingdon, Peter 7:53:36 1:37:29 8:55 90 103
6 Levangie, Ron 8:47:50 0:54:14 9:17 116 105
7 Reed, Alex 10:12:38 1:24:48 8:16 71 97
8 Skene, Diane 11:52:52 1:40:14 10:09 128 103
9 Mcconnell, Bob 13:03:25 1:10:33 9:05 74 102
10 Beaulieu, Denis 14:49:51 1:46:26 9:31 107 97

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:145 PricewaterhouseCoopers Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Lam, Allan 1:28:38 1:28:38 7:40 38 38
2 Linge, Angelique 2:57:49 1:29:11 8:42 58 40
3 Williams, Earl 4:30:44 1:32:55 10:11 125 58
4 Bardos, Pavel 5:38:51 1:08:07 7:47 32 45
5 Martens, Mark 7:06:18 1:27:27 8:00 41 42
6 Lepp, Janis 7:47:20 0:41:02 7:02 18 37
7 Dewar, Allison 9:01:13 1:13:53 7:12 22 29
8 Kraatz, Jason 10:20:33 1:19:20 8:02 47 33
9 Schulz, Trevor 11:32:06 1:11:33 9:13 82 31
10 Nadler, Jay 13:12:02 1:39:56 8:56 76 31



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:146 Deloitte 2 Category: Corporate
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Raoux, Daren 1:37:56 1:37:56 8:28 76 75
2 Papuga, Mirko 2:58:14 1:20:18 7:50 25 41
3 Weber, Josh 4:24:21 1:26:07 9:26 97 48
4 Fletcher, Kyle 5:33:58 1:09:37 7:57 40 40
5 Conaghan, Mitch 7:07:27 1:33:29 8:33 76 44
6 Glemser, Lars 7:49:55 0:42:28 7:16 24 39
7 Navikenas, Markus 9:04:42 1:14:47 7:18 26 33
8 Kennedy, Michael 10:19:08 1:14:26 7:32 35 32
9 Dutchan, Thomas 11:29:50 1:10:42 9:06 75 30
10 De Bruyn, John 13:16:31 1:46:41 9:33 108 35

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:1417 Osler Outlaws Category.: Legal
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Feasby, Colin 1:24:04 1:24:04 7:16 19 19
2 Feasby, Becky 2:57:08 1:33:04 9:05 76 39
3 Jamieson, Joanne 4:29:08 1:32:00 10:05 121 55
4 Little, Andrew 5:48:56 1:19:48 9:07 95 63
5 Ebel, Stan 7:25:16 1:36:20 8:48 84 64
6 Reid, Brian 8:14:13 0:48:57 8:23 76 65
7 Gelbman, Tommy 9:42:58 1:28:45 8:40 90 72
8 Coleman, Mark 10:53:48 1:10:50 7:10 19 55
9 Smith, Mark 12:10:14 1:16:26 9:50 106 63
10 Bernier, Laureen 14:09:17 1:59:03 10:39 144 73

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

Team:148

BLG Gaspers

Category: Legal

for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRan'%'{eam
1 Heard, Rod 1:28:30 1:28:30 7:39 37 37
2 Pierce, Claire 2:45:07 1:16:37 7:28 14 17
3 Pearson, Steve 4:01:00 1:15:53 8:19 44 21
4 Mclellan, Lloyd 5:18:18 1:17:18 8:49 79 26
5 Marion, Michael 6:48:06 1:29:48 8:13 56 26
6 Blair, John 7:34:41 0:46:35 7:59 62 27
7 Cheung, Sandy 8:57:24 1:22:43 8:04 59 28
8 Haggard, Karen 10:09:34 1:12:10 7:18 25 25
9 Switzer, Melody 11:20:49 1:11:15 9:10 80 28
10 Cinnamon, Josh 12:58:55 1:38:06 8:46 70 28



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:149 Whose Idea Was This Category.: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Nissen, Robbie 1:08:50 1:08:50 5:57 1 1
2 Lambert, Tony 2:23:20 1:14:30 7:16 7 3
3 Lambert, Tim 3:40:35 1:17:15 8:28 52 9
4 Lambert, Sue 4:48:07 1:07:32 7:43 28 11
5 Lambert, Adrian 5:56:43 1:08:36 6:16 2 4
6 Harris, Jennifer 6:46:43 0:50:00 8:34 82 8
7 Lambert, John 8:06:51 1:20:08 7:49 50 12
8 Lambert, Carolyn 9:38:08 1:31:17 9:14 105 13
9 Lambert, Simon 10:52:37 1:14:29 9:35 97 18
10 O'brien, Ben 12:10:44 1:18:07 6:59 7 16

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:150 BLG Gauntlet Runners Category.: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Saby, Jonathan 1:59:39 1:59:39 10:21 152 152
2 Gitersos, Helen 3:40:28 1:40:49 9:50 108 137
3 Connor, Chris 5:20:21 1:39:53 10:56 137 146
4 Rasoulis, Anthony 6:49:59 1:29:38 10:14 133 148
5 Pearson, Steve 8:30:17 1:40:18 9:10 110 142
6 Block, Randall 9:26:28 0:56:11 9:37 126 141
7 Moreau, Monique 11:24:12 1:57:44 11:29 157 152
8 Forrest, Joel 12:59:00 1:34:48 9:36 114 150
9 Redecopp, Angie 14:32:31 1:33:31 12:02 154 152
10 Fawcett, Doug 16:17:48 1:45:17 9:25 103 149

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:152 BLG Gazelles Category.: Legal
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Heard, Nicole 1:31:55 1:31:55 7:57 48 48
2 Pierce, Brad 3:07:29 1:35:34 9:19 87 56
3 Lee, Louise 5:05:34 1:58:05 12:56 163 128
4 Francoeur, Jason 6:21:53 1:16:19 8:43 73 117
5 Morrison, Stephen 7:49:05 1:27:12 7:58 39 99
6 Marion, Kim 8:40:00 0:50:55 8:43 93 99
7 Findlay, Gillian 11:29:39 2:49:39 16:33 163 155
8 Walicki, Ralph 13:16:23 1:46:44 10:48 150 157
9 Salmon, Harry 14:31:25 1:15:02 9:39 99 151
10 Glover, Chris 16:09:07 1:37:42 8:44 69 147



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:153 Gowlings Category.: Legal
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Ho, Oliver 1:58:49 1:58:49 10:17 0 151 151
2 Sarantis, Aristotle 3:34:03 1:35:14 9:17 0 83 131
3 Reiffenstein, Katherine 4:48:21 1:14:18 8:08 0 38 100
4 Nathanial, Maria 6:16:18 1:27:57 10:02 0 130 107
5 Gray barrie Mar, Andrew 8:05:38 1:49:20 10:00 0 133 116
6 Edwards, Paul 8:53:02 0:47:24 8:07 0 66 111
7 Flowercrista Os, Janaya 10:46:55 1:53:53 11:07 0 154 126
8 Jonesangela Dar, Correna 12:17:00 1:30:05 9:07 0 97 123
9 Docken, Clint 13:43:56 1:26:56 11:11 0 149 128
10 Douglas, Garrath 15:21:17 1:37:21 8:42 0 67 120
Results by Runne/’ZOth Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team:155 Just Us Category.: Legal
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Nahorniak, Rhonda 1:32:51 1:32:51 8:02 0 53 53
2 Gates, David 3:17:11 1:44:20 10:11 0 120 86
3 Smart, Kathy 4:48:41 1:31:30 10:01 0 119 101
4 Smart, Katie 6:19:37 1:30:56 10:23 0 138 115
5 Christidis, George 7:59:21 1:39:44 9:07 0 103 108
6 Kishor, Neal 8:54:44 0:55:23 9:29 0 119 113
7 Sprysak, Chris 10:32:57 1:38:13 9:35 0 127 115
8 Fulcher, Ted 12:19:15 1:46:18 10:46 0 147 125
9 Gilbert, Jon 13:46:05 1:26:50 11:11 0 148 129
10 Smith, Kelsey 15:26:17 1:40:12 8:58 0 80 124

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:156 Wandering Paradigms Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 1:38:49 1:38:49 8:33 0 85 84
2 Schultz, Bruce 3:07:19 1:28:30 8:38 0 54 54
3 Wright, Bob 4:30:54 1:23:35 9:09 0 85 59
4 6:12:30 1:41:36 11:36 0 156 98
5 Hiebert, B 8:29:48 2:17:18 12:33 0 160 140
6 Fairhurst, D 9:12:16 0:42:28 7:16 0 25 125
7 10:53:33 1:41:17 9:53 0 136 132
8 12:24:14 1:30:41 9:11 0 100 129
9 Shikaze, Howie 13:40:50 1:16:36 9:52 0 109 126
10 15:36:54 1:56:04 10:23 0 141 129



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:158 Central Alberta Masters Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Becker, Bevan 1:33:29 1:33:29 8:05 0 57 57
2 Lee, Don 2:56:12 1:22:43 8:04 0 33 37
3 Busby, Cam 4:13:43 1:17:31 8:29 0 53 36
4 Raffa, Tom 5:24:10 1:10:27 8:03 0 45 32
5 Vriend, Art 6:52:47 1:28:37 8:06 0 49 32
6 Nielsen, Bill 7:36:50 0:44:03 7:33 0 38 29
7 Villeneuve, Ron 8:55:11 1:18:21 7:39 0 43 27
8 Znak, Mike 10:11:51 1:16:40 7:46 0 41 27
9 Beauchamp, Len 11:15:38 1:03:47 8:13 0 31 26
10 Morris, Tony 12:47:18 1:31:40 8:12 0 49 27

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:159 City Slickers Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Willison, Lorne 1:58:37 1:58:37 10:16 0 149 149
2 Lovegrove, Angela 3:25:06 1:26:29 8:26 0 50 107
3 Baranski, Diane 4:38:25 1:13:19 8:02 0 34 73
4 Bartek, Mike 5:53:03 1:14:38 8:31 0 66 73
5 Fedick, Terry 7:41:44 1:48:41 9:56 0 132 91
6 Randhawa, Ingy 8:34:04 0:52:20 8:58 0 102 90
7 Longarinni, John 9:57:14 1:23:10 8:07 0 62 88
8 Klassen, Bruce 11:15:35 1:18:21 7:56 0 44 76
9 Hinds, Michael 12:25:33 1:09:58 9:00 0 68 75
10 Sidaway, Alex 14:04:12 1:38:39 8:49 0 72 66

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:160 Calgary Roadmasters Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bickley, Ed 1:13:56 1:13:56 6:24 0 4 4
2 Stitchbury, Rob 2:26:21 1:12:25 7:04 0 5 4
3 Cronin, Philip 3:34:25 1:08:04 7:27 0 16 4
4 Chrapchynski, Peter 4:40:58 1:06:33 7:36 0 26 8
5 Sheridan, Myles 6:17:57 1:36:59 8:52 0 85 14
6 Grover, Rodger 6:53:52 0:35:55 6:09 0 2 12
7 Steacy, Gene 8:00:23 1:06:31 6:29 0 6 10
8 Evans, Jim 9:04:50 1:04:27 6:31 0 7 8
9 Mccosh, Rob 10:00:51 0:56:01 7:13 0 6 7
10 Dalton, Bruce 11:19:43 1:18:52 7:03 0 8 6



Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:161 Stubblejumpers Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Belezantis, Ron 1:15:24 1:15:24 6:31 0 6 6
2 Steffan, Garth 2:27:06 1:11:42 7:00 0 4 5
3 shuya, Terry 3:36:07 1:09:01 7:34 0 19 5
4 Losie, Mike 4:40:42 1:04:35 7:22 0 13 6
5 Mackay, Neil 6:05:05 1:24:23 7:43 0 25 7
6 Eyolfson, Dave 6:44:14 0:39:09 6:42 0 12 6
7 Bender, Bob 7:56:25 1:12:11 7:03 0 18 8
8 Heagy, Brian 9:14:53 1:18:28 7:57 0 45 11
9 Dutka, Fred 10:25:009 1:10:16 9:03 0 69 11
10 Gardiner, Gerard 11:54:53 1:29:44 8:02 0 37 11

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:162 Parkland Pavement Pounders Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Streefkerk, Gerald 1:33:24 1:33:24 8:05 0 56 56
2 Park, Ryan 2:52:01 1:18:37 7:40 0 18 29
3 Hilden, Perry 4:18:19 1:26:18 9:27 0 98 39
4 Dunn, Phil 5:25:57 1:07:38 7:43 0 29 33
5 Ouelette, Ken 6:58:44 1:32:47 8:29 0 72 36
6 Sulz, Ron 7:51:27 0:52:43 9:02 0 107 43
7 Rein, Brian 9:07:38 1:16:11 7:26 0 32 36
8 Livingstone, David 10:11:35 1:03:57 6:28 0 6 26
9 Kilgour, Bill 11:20:38 1:09:03 8:53 0 60 27
10 Webb, Larry 12:46:31 1:25:53 7:41 0 19 26

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:163 Sheep River Racing Team Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Swanson, Larry 1:18:59 1:18:59 6:50 0 13 13
2 Burghardt, David 2:33:42 1:14:43 7:17 0 8 8
3 Toombs, Mark 3:40:54 1:07:12 7:22 0 12 10
4 Glover, Gary 4:44:15 1:03:21 7:14 0 10 10
5 Karmali, Mahadi 6:07:18 1:23:03 7:35 0 21 8
6 Zorniak, Mike 6:45:20 0:38:02 6:31 0 9 7
7 Gaudet, Wayne 7:54:51 1:09:31 6:47 0 13 6
8 Hughes, Tom 9:02:45 1:07:54 6:52 0 12 7
9 Rendall, Ed 9:54:17 0:51:32 6:38 0 1 5
10 , Petercruttenden 11:21:21 1:27:04 7:47 0 23 7



Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:164 Remax - Talerico - Jacobs Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Barnes, Mike 1:24:47 1:24:47 7:20 0 21 21
2 Billingsley, Ken 2:44:28 1:19:41 7:46 0 24 15
3 Beavers, Ken 3:54:18 1:09:50 7:39 0 23 16
4 Shaw, Bob 5:23:28 1:29:10 10:11 0 132 31
5 Rootes, Colin 6:51:26 1:27:58 8:02 0 47 29
6 Lee, Ed 7:34:36 0:43:10 7:23 0 30 26
7 Klassen, Mark 8:44:35 1:09:59 6:50 0 14 22
8 Klassen, John 10:12:06 1:27:31 8:51 0 88 28
9 Haigh, Jim 11:13:53 1:01:47 7:57 0 21 25
10 Semeschuk, Brian 12:38:52 1:24:59 7:36 0 17 23

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:165 Alberta Greyhounds Category: Masters 50+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mcallister, Al 1:18:40 1:18:40 6:48 0 12 12
2 Bass, Brian 2:34:24 1:15:44 7:23 0 10 9
3 Feddema, Adrian 3:37:42 1:03:18 6:56 0 5 6
4 Lindsay, Robin 4:38:47 1:01:05 6:58 0 5 3
5 Cole, Vince 6:00:11 1:21:24 7:26 0 16 5
6 Cale, Tony 6:41:44 0:41:33 7:07 0 19 5
7 Moss, Brian 7:56:33 1:14:49 7:18 0 27 9
8 Legare/a Fedema, Ron 9:06:37 1:10:04 7:06 0 16 9
9 Russell, Cliff 10:03:41 0:57:04 7:21 0 8 9
10 Magill, Hugh 11:28:01 1:24:20 7:33 0 13 9

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:166 0ld Geezers Trailblazers Category: Masters 40+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Rempel, Don 1:35:13 1:35:13 8:14 0 61 61
2 Fowler, Ralph 3:30:37 1:55:24 11:16 0 144 120
3 Ouellet, Richard 4:38:12 1:07:35 7:24 0 15 72
4 Kervin, Michael 5:57:59 1:19:47 9:06 0 94 84
5 Johnson, Steve 7:18:43 1:20:44 7:23 0 13 56
6 O'brien, Tim 8:10:48 0:52:05 8:55 0 100 60
7 Nichols, Wayne 9:40:06 1:29:18 8:43 0 96 69
8 Polinski, Don 10:53:06 1:13:00 7:23 0 28 53
9 Mullins, Jim 12:06:12 1:13:06 9:24 0 91 56
10 Friesen, Dave 14:01:12 1:55:00 10:17 0 138 64



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:167 Nelsons Masters Category: Masters 50+
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Buzzeo, David 1:28:19 1:28:19 7:38 0 36 36
2 Parker, Neil 2:54:40 1:26:21 8:25 0 48 35
3 Murray, Ed 4:21:02 1:26:22 9:28 0 99 45
4 Gluckman, Michael 5:33:52 1:12:50 8:19 0 58 39
5 Ogle, Andy 7:04:38 1:30:46 8:18 0 60 41
6 Murray, John 7:50:56 0:46:18 7:56 0 59 42
7 Kaluzniak, Marvin 9:02:05 1:11:09 6:56 0 15 31
8 Whittinger, Raleigh 10:22:02 1:19:57 8:06 0 51 34
9 Geig, Bob 11:40:07 1:18:05 10:03 0 120 33
10 Mayer, Allan 13:12:47 1:32:40 8:17 0 51 32

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:168 Big Sky Athletics Category: Open
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mclaren, Lindsay 1:12:34 1:12:34 6:17 0 2 2
2 Mccaffrey, Janice 2:22:53 1:10:19 6:52 0 3 2
3 Patterson, Janice 3:29:36 1:06:43 7:18 0 9 2
4 Twa, Ryan 4:27:13 0:57:37 6:35 0 2 2
5 Sampson, Curtis 5:43:22 1:16:09 6:58 0 6 2
6 Twa, Ryan 6:20:29 0:37:07 6:21 0 5 2
7 Robertson, Willie 7:23:21 1:02:52 6:08 0 2 2
8 Bambury, Don 8:28:22 1:05:01 6:35 0 9 2
9 Lazaruk, Darren 9:22:35 0:54:13 6:59 0 4 2
10 Becklumb, Adrian 10:36:56 1:14:21 6:39 0 3 2

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:169 Daye and Company Category.: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Cameron, Susan 1:37:18 1:37:18 8:25 0 74 73
2 Macdearmy, Brian 3:17:00 1:39:42 9:44 0 104 85
3 Finningley, Ted 4:43:47 1:26:47 9:30 0 101 90
4 Cush, Maureen 6:04:21 1:20:34 9:12 0 100 89
5 Prenioslo, Stan 7:35:08 1:30:47 8:18 0 61 85
6 Lloyd, Shannon 8:20:09 0:45:01 7:43 0 47 77
7 Mccann, Paul 9:35:40 1:15:31 7:22 0 29 64
8 Prenioslo, Linda 10:58:18 1:22:38 8:22 0 62 60
9 Mccann, Paul 12:08:43 1:10:25 9:04 0 72 59
10 Ard, Barry 13:45:46 1:37:03 8:41 0 65 56



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:170 Club Bongo Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Saive, Donna 1:48:16 1:48:16 9:22 122 122
2 Daignault, Kelsey 3:48:45 2:00:29 11:45 155 150
3 Pennman, Heather 5:39:24 1:50:39 12:07 159 161
4 Brooks, Steve 7:06:11 1:26:47 9:54 128 159
5 White, Brett 8:33:44 1:27:33 8:00 43 147
6 Marple, Sharon 9:43:22 1:09:38 11:55 158 152
7 Bowzaylo, Keri 11:22:15 1:38:53 9:39 130 150
8 Brennan, Jennifer 13:06:28 1:44:13 10:33 141 153
9 Williams, Chad 14:22:56 1:16:28 9:50 107 149
10 Rasmussen, Christine 16:08:48 1:45:52 9:28 105 146

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team: 171 Simon Fraser Teachers Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hanson, Dan 1:38:30 1:38:30 8:31 81 80
2 Salmon, Kathy 3:19:38 1:41:08 9:52 109 96
3 Kwakkel, sid 4:25:44 1:06:06 7:14 8 49
4 Nelson, Michael 5:39:47 1:14:03 8:27 63 47
5 Hay, Stu 7:04:05 1:24:18 7:42 24 39
6 Mcalpine, Patty 7:54:38 0:50:33 8:39 89 45
7 Bamford, Jim 9:15:04 1:20:26 7:51 52 41
8 cCull, Tom 10:16:38 1:01:34 6:14 3 30
9 Chapman-brown, Jacque 11:41:06 1:24:28 10:52 142 34
10 Jewan, Rob 13:11:43 1:30:37 8:06 43 30

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:172 Prairie Gophers 1 Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Smith, Fred 1:50:07 1:50:07 9:32 126 126
2 Bowker, Jill 3:20:35 1:30:28 8:50 62 100
3 Smith, Sheila 4:40:02 1:19:27 8:42 59 78
4 Wilson, Larissa 5:55:00 1:14:58 8:33 67 77
5 Wilson, Steve 7:26:06 1:31:06 8:20 63 67
6 Minielly, Phyllis 8:28:50 1:02:44 10:45 151 86
7 Cholowsky, Kevin 10:29:13 2:00:23 11:45 158 111
8 sSmith, Phillip 11:59:33 1:30:20 9:09 98 108
9 Fairbrother, Ron 13:07:32 1:07:59 8:45 54 104
10 Wilson, Steve 15:05:30 1:57:58 10:33 142 110



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:173 Legs in Motion Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Ahlberg, Dave 1:40:19 1:35:19 8:15 5 62 92
2 Bernes, Magen 2:52:49 1:12:30 7:04 0 6 31
3 Ward, Kathy 4:05:28 1:12:39 7:57 0 32 24
4 Toews, Derryl 5:15:46 1:10:18 8:02 0 44 21
5 Ball, Dave 6:33:42 1:17:56 7:07 0 7 18
6 Grant, Paddi 7:16:43 0:43:01 7:22 0 28 18
7 Freiman, Larry 8:34:33 1:17:50 7:36 0 39 18
8 Freiman, Rob 9:46:40 1:12:07 7:18 0 24 17
9 Williamson, Janelle 10:44:21 0:57:41 7:25 0 10 13
10 Lotz, Gerhard 12:08:43 1:24:22 7:33 0 15 15

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:174 Tri-River Runners Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Dryer, Brenda 1:46:53 1:46:53 9:15 0 119 119
2 Straub, Jenny 3:18:33 1:31:40 8:57 69 93
3 Brodeur, Diane 4:48:15 1:29:42 9:49 114 99
4 Robb, Jaime 5:47:14 0:58:59 6:44 3 57
5 Bashaw, Andrew 7:16:37 1:29:23 8:10 52 51
6 Dryer /j Straub, B 8:01:43 0:45:06 7:43 48 50
7 Robb, Michael 9:28:44 1:27:01 8:29 84 51
8 Olsen, Alice 11:19:30 1:50:46 11:13 157 79
9 Walty, Dave 12:28:20 1:08:50 8:52 0 58 77
10 Mclauchlan, Alix 14:11:06 1:42:46 9:12 0 92 76

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:175 Timing Team Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 cClayholt, Gord 1:28:10 1:28:10 7:38 0 34 34
2 Leonard, Carolyn 2:53:14 1:25:04 8:18 0 43 33
3 Seyffarth, Karen 4:10:11 1:16:57 8:26 50 28
4 Livingston, Jolene 5:18:23 1:08:12 7:47 35 27
5 Guthrie, John 6:52:31 1:34:08 8:36 80 31
6 Huang, Peter 7:32:32 0:40:01 6:51 15 24
7 Pavelich, Carmen 8:45:08 1:12:36 7:05 19 23
8 Spence, Chris 9:56:04 1:10:56 7:11 20 21
9 Seto, Sandi 10:58:57 1:02:53 8:06 24 22
10 Croteau, Ray 13:06:09 2:07:12 11:23 150 29



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:176 Lost Boys Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Wallace, Bryan 1:34:26 1:34:26 8:10 59 59
2 Turowski, Bronek 3:14:39 1:40:13 9:47 106 76
3 Withey, Elizabeth 4:42:53 1:28:14 9:40 105 86
4 Kenney, Bill 5:49:11 1:06:18 7:34 24 64
5 Withey, Jonathan 7:01:41 1:12:30 6:38 4 38
6 Fogerty, Finola 7:46:06 0:44:25 7:36 40 36
7 Ward Cornish, Susan 9:21:41 1:35:35 9:20 114 45
8 Kirchener, Laurel 10:30:20 1:08:39 6:57 14 37
9 Turowski, Emily 11:48:00 1:17:40 10:00 114 41
10 Noble, Shelley 13:19:15 1:31:15 8:10 47 38

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:1717 U of A Tri Club 1 Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mcpherson, Laura 1:41:51 1:41:51 8:49 102 102
2 Saxena, Kapil 3:02:43 1:20:52 7:53 27 49
3 Wilson, Laura 4:14:34 1:11:51 7:52 29 37
4 Mazurek, Matt 5:19:52 1:05:18 7:27 16 28
5 Secretan, Matt 6:42:35 1:22:43 7:34 19 21
6 Secretan, Charlie 7:25:02 0:42:27 7:16 23 21
7 Leedham, Nancy 9:01:44 1:36:42 9:26 122 30
8 Hemphill, Eric 10:15:52 1:14:08 7:30 32 29
9 Crocker, Erin 11:49:42 1:33:50 12:05 155 44
10 Miller, Dan 13:19:31 1:29:49 8:02 38 39

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:178 Raineer Road Runners Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Cochrane, Robyn 2:01:18 2:01:18 10:30 155 155
2 Brewer, Darby 3:26:11 1:24:53 8:17 42 112
3 , Patric 4:49:39 1:23:28 9:09 83 104
4 Cooper, Mark 6:08:24 1:18:45 8:59 88 95
5 Worobec, Monty 7:54:51 1:46:27 9:44 129 104
6 Worobec, M 8:46:06 0:51:15 8:47 96 103
7 Bluefchen, Katrina 10:07:31 1:21:25 7:57 54 93
8 Scogman, Brad 11:41:30 1:33:59 9:31 111 98
9 Braiden, Decland 12:57:10 1:15:40 9:44 102 97
10 Lepard, Tom 14:55:43 1:58:33 10:36 143 103



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:179 Chamaelo Exploration another Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Thomas, Glyn 2:06:15 2:06:15 10:55 160 160
2 Brenner, Robyn 3:54:09 1:47:54 10:32 127 159
3 Norman, Carlyle 5:16:22 1:22:13 9:00 73 141
4 Mogensen, Jean 6:35:44 1:19:22 9:04 91 134
5 Langlois, Marc 8:32:02 1:56:18 10:38 146 145
6 Leischner, Ashley 9:19:18 0:47:16 8:06 65 133
7 Fic, Melanie 10:42:58 1:23:40 8:10 65 123
8 Fic, Chris 11:57:15 1:14:17 7:31 33 105
9 Reiman, Karen 13:09:16 1:12:01 9:16 85 107
10 Reiman, Dean 14:51:41 1:42:25 9:10 90 101

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.182 Anti-Kleins Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hadden, Robb 1:38:20 1:38:20 8:30 78 77
2 Bobrosky, Paul 3:16:45 1:38:25 9:36 98 82
3 Nelson, Maureen 4:39:52 1:23:07 9:06 80 77
4 Gray, Doug 5:48:00 1:08:08 7:47 33 60
5 Vierling, Curtis 7:15:35 1:27:35 8:00 44 50
6 Mckee, Tanya 8:08:08 0:52:33 9:00 105 56
7 Gerlinsky, Arleen 9:44:32 1:36:24 9:24 121 74
8 Mongredien, Cecil 11:22:46 1:38:14 9:57 122 82
9 Schneider, Eric 12:32:38 1:09:52 9:00 67 80
10 Lutz, Scott 14:06:20 1:33:42 8:23 54 70

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:183 Cochrane Red Rock Runners Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Gibb, Donna 1:43:15 1:43:15 8:56 109 109
2 Wesseling, Frank 3:27:00 1:43:45 10:07 117 114
3 Winters, Brian 5:16:11 1:49:11 11:58 157 140
4 Genung, Danielle 6:46:40 1:30:29 10:20 135 143
5 Babin, Gerry 8:44:54 1:58:14 10:48 148 154
6 Gossman, Randy 9:42:10 0:57:16 9:48 135 151
7 Zorniak, Toni 11:06:57 1:24:47 8:16 70 141
8 Benz, Cathy 12:28:45 1:21:48 8:17 59 131
9 Ann Wilson, Jo 13:46:31 1:17:46 10:01 115 131
10 Barker, Doug 15:24:37 1:38:06 8:46 71 122



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:184 U of A Tri Club 2 Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bererton, Lee 1:52:31 1:52:31 9:44 135 135
2 Hornbeck, Tennille 3:26:46 1:34:15 9:12 79 113
3 Bachinsky, Mike 4:53:13 1:26:27 9:28 100 111
4 Poitras, Wade 6:18:34 1:25:21 9:45 121 114
5 Mclennan, Jason 7:48:42 1:30:08 8:14 57 98
6 Hoffart, Jeanine 8:53:48 1:05:06 11:09 154 112
7 Swanson, Kelly 10:41:11 1:47:23 10:29 148 120
8 Chiswell, Paul 12:02:40 1:21:29 8:15 56 114
9 Gibb, Stacy 13:12:22 1:09:42 8:58 63 110
10 Montgomery, James 14:44:43 1:32:21 8:16 50 92

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:185 Breaking Wind Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Moulds, Joanne 1:40:52 1:40:52 8:44 97 97
2 Broomfield, Beth 3:25:02 1:44:10 10:10 119 106
3 Nobles, Peter 5:16:53 1:51:51 12:15 162 142
4 sStapleford, Sandy 6:53:01 1:36:08 10:58 146 150
5 Lynne, Jerri 8:30:09 1:37:08 8:53 87 141
6 , Roxanne 9:27:09 0:57:00 9:46 134 142
7 Rensch, Diane 11:13:34 1:46:25 10:23 146 146
8 Nobles, Matt 12:58:28 1:44:54 10:37 143 149
9 Wilson, Stu 14:15:22 1:16:54 9:54 110 146
10 Nobles, Brenda 16:23:59 2:08:37 11:30 153 151

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

Team:186

Just Wanna Finish

Category.: Mixed

for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRan'%'{eam
1 Tate, Lisa 1:47:06 1:47:06 9:16 120 120
2 Beauchamp, Connie 3:51:30 2:04:24 12:08 157 158
3 Layton, Tracy 5:23:09 1:31:39 10:02 120 148
4 Thorvaldson, Brady 6:48:14 1:25:05 9:43 120 146
5 Sarnelli, Deni 8:28:08 1:39:54 9:08 106 138
6 Mcgowan, Kelly 9:38:19 1:10:11 12:01 160 149
7 Nelson, Jana 11:18:27 1:40:08 9:46 133 149
8 Sarnelli, Deanna 13:00:47 1:42:20 10:21 136 151
9 Roy, Brent 14:45:53 1:45:06 13:32 160 157
10 Tate, Stuart 16:36:04 1:50:11 9:51 122 153



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:1817 Wilson Mountain Sports Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Lareau, Rejean 1:27:17 1:27:17 7:33 26 26
2 O'brien, Joey 2:53:35 1:26:18 8:25 47 34
3 Jensen, Eric 4:02:47 1:09:12 7:35 20 23
4 Jensen, Kristin 5:18:07 1:15:20 8:36 69 25
5 Mellors, Ian 6:55:23 1:37:16 8:53 88 34
6 Harvey, Laurie 7:38:49 0:43:26 7:26 35 30
7 Calder, Susan 8:55:04 1:16:15 7:26 34 26
8 Keeling, Bill 10:18:42 1:23:38 8:28 67 31
9 Parr, Sadie 11:22:03 1:03:21 8:09 30 29
10 Desilets, Phillippe 12:46:23 1:24:20 7:33 14 24

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:188 Runners Soul Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Tatebe, Fran 1:33:01 1:33:01 8:03 54 54
2 Pinder, Shaun 2:49:30 1:16:29 7:28 13 26
3 Molnar, Warren 3:47:23 0:57:53 6:20 1 13
4 Firth, Randy 4:50:12 1:02:49 7:10 9 13
5 Arnold, Ralph 6:15:37 1:25:25 7:48 29 13
6 Yip, Karen 7:09:41 0:54:04 9:15 113 16
7 Spige, Pablo 8:17:11 1:07:30 6:35 8 13
8 Firth, Deb 9:45:02 1:27:51 8:54 89 16
9 Keith, Pat 10:52:45 1:07:43 8:43 53 19
10 Leger, Steve 12:27:17 1:34:32 8:27 57 21

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:189 MacEwan X-Country Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Conroy, Ali 1:21:42 1:21:42 7:04 16 16
2 Hodges, Janet 2:40:41 1:18:59 7:42 21 14
3 Semeniuk, Graeme 3:47:57 1:07:16 7:22 13 14
4 Cunningham, Devon 4:53:30 1:05:33 7:29 19 15
5 Lauzon, Dan 6:19:36 1:26:06 7:52 33 15
6 Wasnea, Sarah 7:04:06 0:44:30 7:37 41 15
7 Pelton, Dave 8:21:52 1:17:46 7:35 38 14
8 Jens, Marisa 9:43:55 1:22:03 8:18 61 15
9 Back, Joe 10:47:08 1:03:13 8:08 27 16
10 Steinbring, Brad 12:06:17 1:19:09 7:05 9 13



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:192 Jam Cabins Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Pick, Krys 1:38:18 1:38:18 8:30 77 76
2 Campbell, Brooke 3:08:47 1:30:29 8:50 63 61
3 Macneil, Cathy 4:44:07 1:35:20 10:27 129 92
4 Gatfield, Kaila 5:52:35 1:08:28 7:49 37 72
5 Fitzpatrick, Michael 7:21:35 1:29:00 8:08 51 59
6 Molnar, C 8:12:32 0:50:57 8:43 94 62
7 Slatkoft, Josh 9:30:35 1:18:03 7:37 40 55
8 Spotowski, Carolyn 10:59:19 1:28:44 8:59 92 64
9 Deane, Darrel 12:11:55 1:12:36 9:21 87 67
10 Wilson, John 13:40:13 1:28:18 7:54 28 51

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:193 St. Albert Roadrunners Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Ferguson, Ian 1:36:21 1:36:21 8:20 67 66
2 Arcand-kootenay, Cheryl 3:11:37 1:35:16 9:18 84 67
3 Wilson, Dave 4:34:20 1:22:43 9:04 75 66
4 Cooper, Trudy 5:51:07 1:16:47 8:46 77 69
5 Burrows, Bob 7:23:17 1:32:10 8:25 69 62
6 Braiden, Vval 8:31:39 1:08:22 11:42 156 88
7 Goergen, Donna 9:56:19 1:24:40 8:16 68 86
8 Timleck, Liz 11:48:13 1:51:54 11:20 158 100
9 Murray, Laurie 12:55:25 1:07:12 8:39 48 96
10 Smith, Andy 14:29:45 1:34:20 8:26 55 85

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:194 altitude-schmaltitude Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Adnitt, Julia 1:36:50 1:36:50 8:23 70 69
2 Roden-kirchen, Stephanie 2:58:26 1:21:36 7:58 29 42
3 Knox, Melissa 4:22:46 1:24:20 9:14 88 46
4 Rogers, Paul 5:40:06 1:17:20 8:50 80 48
5 Eccleston, Geoff 7:56:54 2:16:48 12:30 159 105
6 Jenkins, Claire 8:48:03 0:51:09 8:46 95 106
7 Hughes, Michael 10:28:27 1:40:24 9:48 135 110
8 Mcbain, Laura 11:58:00 1:29:33 9:04 95 106
9 Jenkins, Melanie 13:23:23 1:25:23 10:59 145 117
10 Prince, Loran 15:25:46 2:02:23 10:57 148 123



Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:195 Big Rock Runners Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Alwood, Sandra 1:35:45 1:35:45 8:17 65 64
2 Toombs, Lori 2:59:37 1:23:52 8:11 36 43
3 Holmstom, Chuck 4:16:02 1:16:25 8:22 48 38
4 Smart, David 5:27:30 1:11:28 8:09 48 36
5 Cadman, Jim 6:59:13 1:31:43 8:23 67 37
6 Ellum, Richard 7:44:32 0:45:19 7:46 49 35
7 Craig, Colette 9:03:51 1:19:19 7:44 49 32
8 Caldwell, Jayni 10:27:22 1:23:31 8:27 65 35
9 Brinkhof, Jos 11:46:15 1:18:53 10:09 126 37
10 Schuett, Kelsey 13:16:23 1:30:08 8:04 39 34

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:196 Team Injognito Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Becker, Sylvia 1:51:31 1:51:31 9:39 131 131
2 Becker, Georgina 3:46:00 1:54:29 11:10 143 143
3 Wilson, Leah 5:26:39 1:40:39 11:01 143 150
4 Stickley, Tannille 6:43:21 1:16:42 8:45 76 139
5 Girard, Kyle 8:30:22 1:47:01 9:47 130 143
6 Ellison, Tim 9:23:50 0:53:28 9:09 109 137
7 Hutchinson, Marni 10:52:54 1:29:04 8:41 93 131
8 Wilson, Robin 12:38:07 1:45:13 10:39 144 134
9 Wilson, James 13:57:33 1:19:26 10:13 129 135
10 Becker, Wade 15:46:49 1:49:16 9:46 119 136

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:197 Running After Kids Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mahon, Bruce 1:40:21 1:40:21 8:41 94 94
2 Lentz, Michelle 3:25:46 1:45:25 10:17 125 110
3 Lentz, Kelly 4:51:49 1:26:03 9:25 96 109
4 Whitehead, Melody 6:28:13 1:36:24 11:00 147 123
5 Stein, Warren 8:09:47 1:41:34 9:17 114 119
6 Wiart, Roger 9:05:17 0:55:30 9:30 120 120
7 , Nadia 10:43:43 1:38:26 9:36 128 124
8 Fairhurst, Jen 12:30:47 1:47:04 10:50 153 132
9 Newby, Colleen 13:34:02 1:03:15 8:08 29 122
10 Newby, Ken 15:14:17 1:40:15 8:58 81 115



Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:198 High Road II Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Lake, Mark 1:37:02 1:37:02 8:24 72 71
2 Macdougall, Katie 3:07:32 1:30:30 8:50 64 57
3 Lake, Anna 4:37:04 1:29:32 9:48 113 68
4 Bailey, Neil 6:01:36 1:24:32 9:39 116 88
5 Young, Ken 7:25:17 1:23:41 7:39 23 65
6 Lake, Ben 8:15:14 0:49:57 8:33 80 67
7 Halil, Marissa 10:02:22 1:47:08 10:27 147 91
8 Wills, Alex 11:27:15 1:24:53 8:35 77 85
9 Lake, Dan 12:40:01 1:12:46 9:22 89 84
10 Mackenzie, Duncan 14:20:52 1:40:51 9:01 83 80

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:199 City Sweepers Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Haidey, Wendy 1:27:55 1:27:55 7:36 29 29
2 Pawlik, George 3:06:52 1:38:57 9:39 100 53
3 Kerr, Lori 4:31:22 1:24:30 9:15 89 61
4 Brown, Jason 5:55:29 1:24:07 9:36 113 80
5 Hollands, Roger 7:27:01 1:31:32 8:22 66 69
6 Figueria, Elda 8:17:55 0:50:54 8:43 92 72
7 Kerr, Lori 9:48:47 1:30:52 8:52 103 78
8 Joehnck, Donna 11:27:28 1:38:41 9:59 125 86
9 Haggith, Rourke 12:43:38 1:16:10 9:48 105 88
10 Miller, Gord 14:44:45 2:01:07 10:50 147 93

Results by RUNNEI20th Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:200 The Whiners Category.: Open
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Leg Team
1 Van Herwaarden, Garth 1:41:43 1:41:43 8:48 100 100
2 Barron, Brenda 3:16:38 1:34:55 9:16 82 79
3 Fauchon, Kevin 4:32:41 1:16:03 8:20 46 64
4 Sumka, Greg 5:38:11 1:05:30 7:29 17 43
5 Dafoe, Cam 7:10:15 1:32:04 8:25 68 46
6 Broderick, Jennifer 7:59:01 0:48:46 8:21 74 48
7 Broderick, Gordon 9:27:00 1:27:59 8:35 87 49
8 Morisbak, Victoria 11:09:39 1:42:39 10:23 138 72
9 Hamilton, Bill 12:24:45 1:15:06 9:40 100 74
10 Morisbak, Bjorn 13:51:53 1:27:08 7:48 24 59



Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:201 Lost Tribe Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Welch, Howard 1:52:21 1:52:21 9:43 134 134
2 Johnson, Elizabeth 3:50:29 1:58:08 11:32 151 156
3 Dall, Leslie 5:38:02 1:47:33 11:47 153 160
4 Mciver, Jordan 6:47:54 1:09:52 7:59 41 145
5 Walker, Mike 8:15:47 1:27:53 8:02 46 121
6 Robinson, Kim 9:06:18 0:50:31 8:39 87 122
7 Dunseith, Rob 10:25:34 1:19:16 7:44 48 106
8 Day, Leslie 12:00:27 1:34:53 9:36 116 111
9 Robinson, Harold 13:18:13 1:17:46 10:01 116 112
10 Mol, Daniel 14:59:18 1:41:05 9:02 85 106

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:202 Metis Milers Running Club Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Noskey, Ken 1:36:45 1:36:45 8:22 69 68
2 Noskey, Violet 3:25:50 1:49:05 10:39 130 111
3 Anderson, Dorothy 4:54:57 1:29:07 9:46 109 113
4 Noskey, Lawrence 6:18:25 1:23:28 9:32 107 113
5 Noskey, Chris 8:03:43 1:45:18 9:38 124 112
6 Supernault, Kyle 8:49:11 0:45:28 7:47 51 107
7 Noskey, Yvonne 9:57:23 1:08:12 6:39 9 89
8 Doody, Teresa 11:21:37 1:24:14 8:32 71 81
9 Werrell, Chris 12:21:49 1:00:12 7:45 14 73
10 Noskey, Violet 14:05:53 1:44:04 9:18 99 68

Results by Runnerzotn

Kanaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:203 Red Deer Runners Category: Mixed
Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Jones, Paul 1:55:28 1:55:28 9:59 145 144
2 Holmes, Paul 3:23:23 1:27:55 8:35 52 104
3 Boer, Hank 4:44:07 1:20:44 8:51 64 91
4 Houle, Lisa 6:17:56 1:33:49 10:43 143 110
5 Goodwin, Diane 8:19:05 2:01:09 11:04 150 127
6 Bourret, Lise 9:28:50 1:09:45 11:57 159 143
7 Fenske, Debbie 11:07:44 1:38:54 9:39 131 143
8 Newton, Ruth 12:55:08 1:47:24 10:52 155 146
